P/100003557/

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
		:			
		•			

Office Use Only



700201216727

04/11/11--01005--010 **70.00





COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	LotzCo, Inc				
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MÜST INCI</u> 	LUDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an o	original and one (1) copy of the arti	icles of incorporation an	d a check for:	7	
\$70.00 Filing Fe	\$78.75 e Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	L	
		ADDITIONAL CO			
				-	
FROM:	Russell W. U	Lotz (Printed or turned)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
_	8440 Nashua	Drive	 5	2011 - \$E(
	Palm Beach City,	Address Gardens	F1 33418	2011 APR 11 PM 3: 3C	Annual man
-	City,	State & Zip	7	;< ;<; ;<; ;<; ;<; ;<;	7.11 009
_	(561) 622-9 Daytime T	9762		သည် ()	C
•	Daytime T	elephone number		30	
_	Lotzof Care E-mail address: (to be use	Q. comcas	t.net1		
	E-man address: (to be use	u tor tuture annuat report	nouncation)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corp	poration shall be: LotzCo, Lr	1 C .	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	М	lailing address, if different is:
	3440 Nashva Drive Palm Beach Gardens, FL 3	3418	Salle
he purpose for white For Pr			of transacting
he number of share	SHARES s of stock is: 2,000		
Name and Titl Address:	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	C. Name and Title: Address:	
Name and Titl Address:	e: Dina M. Lotz, VPres/Trea 8440 Nashva Drive Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	S Name and Title: Address:	
Name and Titl Address:	e:		
	REGISTERED AGENT da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) RUSSELL W. Lotz 8440 Noshva Drive Palm Beach Gardens, FL 3	<u> </u>	SECRETALLAHA
	ENCORPORATOR ess of the Incorporator is: Russell W. Lotz 8440 Nashva Drive Palm Beach Gardens, FL		THE PH 3: 30
	as registered agent to accept service of proc familiar with and accept the appointment as r	ess for the above state	gree to act in this capacity
	6		4-8-11 Date
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		that the false information submitted in a
cument to the Dep	partment of State constitutes a third degree feld	ony as proviaea jor in	4-8-1/
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date